
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1. 13 Voß, Klaus GC Duisburg ´88/94 1361 1347 2708
2. 24 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 668 1792 2460
3. 8 Caripidis, Anastasios GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1214 1059 2273
4. 17 Franzrahe, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1205 1040 2245
5. 14 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1310 881 2191
6. 26 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1216 808 2024
7. 19 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 835 1151 1986
8. 7 Wehren, René GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1290 628 1918
9. 10 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 1198 715 1913
10. 20 Kappel, Gerd GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1410 478 1888
11. 16 Pardey, Hans-Wilhelm GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 672 1182 1854
12. 11 Jonitz, Martin GC Duisburg ´88/94 932 873 1805
13. 30 Jonkmann, Theo AGV Herford ´92 1047 653 1700
14. 5 Barbarski, Franz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1181 514 1695
15. 15 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 735 955 1690
16. 25 Fröschke, Holger GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1034 555 1589
17. 22 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 359 1221 1580
18. 28 Schaiper, Norbert GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 691 820 1511
19. 6 Uerlings, Josef GSRC Langenfeld ´93 718 770 1488
20. 29 Schlingmeyer, Uwe GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 986 487 1473
21. 23 Sieben, Oliver GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 679 790 1469
22. 27 Grothmann, Michael GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 500 906 1406
23. 18 Bornschein, Martin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 392 982 1374
24. 21 Warmers, Tilo GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 236 1113 1349
25. 3 Bönnen, Frank GSV Aachen ´00/02 700 623 1323
26. 1 Jöris, Hans-Jakob GSV Aachen ´00/02 576 640 1216
27. 12 Hoyer, Thomas GC Duisburg ´88/94 419 796 1215
28. 4 Schumacher, Wilfried GSV Aachen ´00/02 751 409 1160
29. 9 Schwachula, Klaus GSRC Langenfeld ´93 502 574 1076
30. 2 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 475 567 1042
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Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 7980

2. GC Duisburg ´88/94 7641

3. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 7374

4. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 6803

5. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 6414

6. GSV Aachen ´00/02 4741
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Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
14 Becker, Klaus 1310 881 2191
15 Wiemann, Friedrich 735 955 1690
16 Pardey, Hans-Wilhelm 672 1182 1854
17 Franzrahe, Gerhard 1205 1040 2245

3922 4058 7980

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
10 Zbroja, Andreas 1198 715 1913
11 Jonitz, Martin 932 873 1805
12 Hoyer, Thomas 419 796 1215
13 Voß, Klaus 1361 1347 2708

3910 3731 7641

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
5 Barbarski, Franz 1181 514 1695
6 Uerlings, Josef 718 770 1488
7 Wehren, René 1290 628 1918
8 Caripidis, Anastasios 1214 1059 2273

4403 2971 7374

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
19 Domnofski, Peter 835 1151 1986
20 Kappel, Gerd 1410 478 1888
21 Warmers, Tilo 236 1113 1349
22 Meier, Frank 359 1221 1580

2840 3963 6803

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
26 Hillert, Reinhard 1216 808 2024
27 Grothmann, Michael 500 906 1406
28 Schaiper, Norbert 691 820 1511
29 Schlingmeyer, Uwe 986 487 1473

3393 3021 6414

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1 Jöris, Hans-Jakob 576 640 1216
2 Hartmann, Ralf 475 567 1042
3 Bönnen, Frank 700 623 1323
4 Schumacher, Wilfried 751 409 1160

2502 2239 4741
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